

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6262/2017

Ram Kanwar Meena

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through PP

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Suresh Sahni through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Atul Sharma, PP Mr. Amit Ratnawat through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

08/01/2021

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to argue the matter after filing of copies of relevant documents and other documents.

Matter be listed on 03.02.2021.

Application for early hearing stands disposed of.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

RAHUL CHHIKARA /29

सत्यमेव जयते